

Instalatii electrice

I.D.: 100612187

Data publicarii	24.07.24	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.786,25 RON - 1.786,25 RON

Descriere: GRUP 6 PRIZE 1BUCx30.25LEI=30.25LEI FISA+CAUCIUC 1.5ML 1BUCx36.14LEI=36.14LEI TRIPLU STECHER 2BUCx7.57LEI=15.14LEI CUREA 13*1100 3BUCx17.65LEI=52.95LEI TUB LED T8 18W 25BUCx12.61LEI=315.25LEI PRIZA GW20265 20BUCx12.61LEI=252.20LEI DOZA 2MOD PT 002 12BUCx7.57LEI=90.84LEI DOZA 2 MOD CU CAPAC 0042 4BUCx14.29LEI=57.16LEI CONEXPAND 8X10X120 10BUCx2.10LEI=21.00LEI TUB LED T8 9W 50BUCx10.93LEI =546.50LEI PATENT ELECTRICIAN MLW 1BUCx131.93=131.93LEI INTRE.CAP SCARA GW 20576 6BUCx9.24LEI=55.44LEI FISA CAUCIUC 3105 4BUCx8.40LEI=33.60LEI FISA CAUCIUC 7104-042 2BUCx9.24LEI=18.48LEI FISA CERAMICA CAUCIUC 1BUCx11.77LEI=11.77LEI SUPORT MODULE 24262 10BUCx4.20LEI=42.00LEI RAMA MODULE GW22102 10BUCx7.56LEI=75.60LEI
